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Výsledky – Školské majstrovstvá KE kraja v OB
2019-05-15
–––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Študentky SŠ - jednotlivci 2520 M
Por. Meno Klub Čas  Pen.
1.  Ivanková Sandra G Park Mládeže A / G Park Mládeže 15:34 ( +0 min )
2.  Weissová Ľuboslava GMRŠ A / GMRŠ 15:37 +0:03 ( +0 min )
3.  Popovičová Loriána GMRŠ A / GMRŠ 18:36 +3:02 ( +0 min )
4.  Velgosová Miroslava G Poštová A / G Poštová 18:42 +3:08 ( +0 min )
5.  Roháčová Viktória SOŠ Veterinárna A / SOŠ Veterinárna 18:54 +3:20 ( +0 min )
6.  Velgosová Michaela G Poštová A / G Poštová 19:28 +3:54 ( +0 min )
7.  Bajusová Daniela GJAK A / GJAK 19:45 +4:11 ( +0 min )
8.  Bodová Klára G Poštová A / G Poštová 20:29 +4:55 ( +0 min )
9.  Sviteková Sophia G Park Mládeže A / G Park Mládeže 21:03 +5:29 ( +0 min )
10.  Kaľavská Petra GJAK A / GJAK 22:56 +7:22 ( +0 min )
11.  Brezinová Ema GJAK A / GJAK 23:01 +7:27 ( +0 min )
12.  Husárová Martina G Poštová A / G Poštová 24:09 +8:35 ( +0 min )
13.  Doláková Daniela G Šrobárova A / G Šrobárova 24:25 +8:51 ( +0 min )
14.  Sálová Alexandra G Park Mládeže A / G Park Mládeže 25:01 +9:27 ( +0 min )
15.  Kisty Emma G Park Mládeže A / G Park Mládeže 25:26 +9:52 ( +0 min )
16.  Nitkulincová Viera SOŠ Veterinárna A / SOŠ Veterinárna 27:03 +11:29 ( +0 min )
17.  Veľká Alexandra G Šrobárova A / G Šrobárova 27:07 +11:33 ( +0 min )
18.  Brachová Viktória GJAK A / GJAK 27:53 +12:19 ( +0 min )
19.  Hulíková Kristína GMRŠ A / GMRŠ 33:46 +18:12 ( +0 min )
20.  Kožejová Radka G Šrobárova A / G Šrobárova 1:10:46 ( +25 min )

Študenti SŠ - jednotlivci 2920 M
Por. Meno Klub Čas  Pen.
1.  Sláma Richard G Alejová A / G Alejová 16:12 ( +0 min )
2.  Roháč Martin G Poštová A / G Poštová 16:26 +0:14 ( +0 min )
3.  Kurák Michal G Alejová A / G Alejová 17:38 +1:26 ( +0 min )
4.  Lacko Tomáš G Šrobárova A / G Šrobárova 18:25 +2:13 ( +0 min )
5.  Pankuch Andrej G Alejová A / G Alejová 19:11 +2:59 ( +0 min )
6.  Rusnák Ondrej GJAK A / GJAK 19:38 +3:26 ( +0 min )
7.  Šolc Adam G Šrobárova B / G Šrobárova 19:44 +3:32 ( +0 min )
8.  Hegeduš Adam GJAK A / GJAK 20:20 +4:08 ( +0 min )
9.  Fiľak Ján GJAK A / GJAK 20:21 +4:09 ( +0 min )
10.  Holéczy Hugo G Šrobárova A / G Šrobárova 20:54 +4:42 ( +0 min )
11.  Kuľbaga Oliver GJAK B / GJAK 22:02 +5:50 ( +0 min )
12.  Špak Richard GJAK A / GJAK 23:17 +7:05 ( +0 min )
13.  Hajduk Matej G Poštová A / G Poštová 23:26 +7:14 ( +0 min )
14.  Jurčo Filip G Šrobárova B / G Šrobárova 23:38 +7:26 ( +0 min )
15.  Černák Tomáš GJAK B / GJAK 24:05 +7:53 ( +0 min )
16.  Choma Ján GJAK B / GJAK 25:36 +9:24 ( +0 min )
17.  Max Martin G Poštová A / G Poštová 26:25 +10:13 ( +0 min )
18.  Fujda Patrik G Šrobárova A / G Šrobárova 27:38 +11:26 ( +0 min )
19.  Kováč Oliver G Šrobárova B / G Šrobárova 28:43 +12:31 ( +0 min )

Žiačky ZŠ - jednotlivci 1910 M
Por. Meno Klub Čas  Pen.
1.  Filipová Petronela ZŠ Park Angelinum A / ZŠ Park Angelinum 11:51 ( +0 min )
2.  Sekaninová Sofia ZŠ Hroncova 23 A / ZŠ Hroncova 23 12:47 +0:56 ( +0 min )
3.  Mihaličová Simona SuZŠ Didacticus A / SuZŠ Didacticus 13:27 +1:36 ( +0 min )
4.  Krišková Kristína GJAK A / EGJAK 13:41 +1:50 ( +0 min )
5.  Kendiová Anastázia ZŠ Bernolákova 16 A / ZŠ Bernolákova 16 13:47 +1:56 ( +0 min )
6.  Hájniková Anna ZŠ Ruskov A / ZŠ Ruskov 14:20 +2:29 ( +0 min )
7.  Durbáková Petra ZŠ Kysak A / ZŠ Kysak 14:45 +2:54 ( +0 min )
8.  Vidová Sofia ZŠ Požiarnicka A / ZŠ Požiarnicka 14:52 +3:01 ( +0 min )
9.  Adamová Ema ZŠ Park Angelinum A / ZŠ Park Angelinum 14:59 +3:08 ( +0 min )
10.  Šebová Miriam GJAK A / EGJAK 15:02 +3:11 ( +0 min )
11.  Pavelová Júlia GJAK A / EGJAK 15:29 +3:38 ( +0 min )
12.  Stanová Terézia GJAK A / EGJAK 15:38 +3:47 ( +0 min )
13.  Smoleňová Michaela ZŠ Hroncova 23 A / ZŠ Hroncova 23 15:44 +3:53 ( +0 min )
14.  Csúti Júlia SuZŠ Didacticus B / SuZŠ Didacticus 15:49 +3:58 ( +0 min )
15.  Hindošová Alexandra ZŠ Park Angelinum A / ZŠ Park Angelinum 15:59 +4:08 ( +0 min )
16.  Bindasová Natália ZŠ Hroncova 23 A / ZŠ Hroncova 23 16:00 +4:09 ( +0 min )
17.  Šmagalová Simona ZŠ Požiarnicka A / ZŠ Požiarnicka 16:05 +4:14 ( +0 min )
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18.  Hrabovská Daniela ZŠ Tomášikova 31 A / ZŠ Tomášikova 31 16:07 +4:16 ( +0 min )
19.  Lazurová Lucia Antónia SuZŠ Didacticus B / SuZŠ Didacticus 16:08 +4:17 ( +0 min )
20.  Hujdušová Bianka ZŠ Kysak A / ZŠ Kysak 16:37 +4:46 ( +0 min )
21.  Ristvejová Soňa ZŠ Požiarnicka A / ZŠ Požiarnicka 17:01 +5:10 ( +0 min )
22.  Pintérová Marcela ZŠ Park Angelinum B / ZŠ Park Angelinum 17:29 +5:38 ( +0 min )
23.  Šablatúrová Ema SuZŠ Didacticus A / SuZŠ Didacticus 17:42 +5:51 ( +0 min )
24.  Kalinacsová Kristína ZŠ Hroncova 23 A / ZŠ Hroncova 23 17:43 +5:52 ( +0 min )
25.  Vašková Katarína ZŠ Kysak A / ZŠ Kysak 17:59 +6:08 ( +0 min )
26.  Lorencová Ema ZŠ Bernolákova 16 A / ZŠ Bernolákova 16 18:30 +6:39 ( +0 min )
27.  Šucová Katarína ZŠ Bernolákova 16 A / ZŠ Bernolákova 16 18:50 ( +5 min )
28.  Takáčová Bianka ZŠ Ruskov A / ZŠ Ruskov 19:01 +7:10 ( +0 min )
29.  Devaldová Diana ZŠ Tomášikova 31 A / ZŠ Tomášikova 31 19:07 +7:16 ( +0 min )
30.  Hirešová Nicol ZŠ Park Angelinum B / ZŠ Park Angelinum 19:22 +7:31 ( +0 min )
31.  Kobezdová Slávka SuZŠ Didacticus B / SuZŠ Didacticus 20:02 +8:11 ( +0 min )
32.  Jonášová Sandra SuZŠ Didacticus A / SuZŠ Didacticus 20:20 +8:29 ( +0 min )
33.  Slavkovská Daniela ZŠ Bernolákova 16 A / ZŠ Bernolákova 16 20:51 +9:00 ( +0 min )
34.  Franková Barbora ZŠ Kysak A / ZŠ Kysak 22:16 +10:25 ( +0 min )
35.  Kohlová Nina ZŠ Požiarnicka A / ZŠ Požiarnicka 22:46 ( +5 min )
36.  Madarasová Barbora ZŠ Park Angelinum A / ZŠ Park Angelinum 22:48 ( +5 min )
37.  Mižáková Viktória SuZŠ Didacticus A / SuZŠ Didacticus 23:05 ( +5 min )
38.  Sovová Katarína ZŠ Tomášikova 31 A / ZŠ Tomášikova 31 27:52 +16:01 ( +0 min )
39.  Juhásová Monika ZŠ Ruskov A / ZŠ Ruskov 31:46 +19:55 ( +0 min )
40.  Lešková Viktória ZŠ Ruskov A / ZŠ Ruskov 50:04 ( +10 min )

Žiaci ZŠ - jednotlivci 2040 M
Por. Meno Klub Čas  Pen.
1.  Baldo Gregor GJAK A / EGJAK 11:34 ( +0 min )
2.  Komarovský Adrián ZŠ Bernolákova 16 A / ZŠ Bernolákova 16 12:24 +0:50 ( +0 min )
3.  Haus Adam ZŠ Park Angelinum A / ZŠ Park Angelinum 12:34 +1:00 ( +0 min )
4.  Legath Gabriel ZŠ Kysak A / ZŠ Kysak 12:44 +1:10 ( +0 min )
5.  Kisty Tobias ZŠ Bernolákova 16 A / ZŠ Bernolákova 16 13:08 +1:34 ( +0 min )
6.  Dudra Maroš ZŠ Kysak A / ZŠ Kysak 13:50 +2:16 ( +0 min )
7.  Lukáč Jakub ZŠ Bernolákova 16 A / ZŠ Bernolákova 16 13:57 +2:23 ( +0 min )
8.  Zniszczol Filip ZŠ Bernolákova 16 A / ZŠ Bernolákova 16 13:59 +2:25 ( +0 min )
9.  Urban Maroš ZŠ Slanec A / ZŠ Slanec 14:22 +2:48 ( +0 min )
10.  Zohn Jozef ZŠ Kysak B / ZŠ Kysak 14:32 +2:58 ( +0 min )
11.  Gonda Róbert ZŠ Hroncova A / ZŠ Hroncova 14:38 +3:04 ( +0 min )
11.  Kiraľvarga Adam EGJAK 14:38 +3:04 ( +0 min )
13.  Dzuro Adam ZŠ Ruskov A / ZŠ Ruskov 14:53 +3:19 ( +0 min )
14.  Žiga Kristián GJAK A / EGJAK 15:15 +3:41 ( +0 min )
15.  Mráz František ZŠ Kysak A / ZŠ Kysak 15:31 +3:57 ( +0 min )
16.  Maťaš Patrik GJAK A / EGJAK 15:34 +4:00 ( +0 min )
17.  Mráz Juraj ZŠ Kysak B / ZŠ Kysak 15:35 +4:01 ( +0 min )
18.  Hilgner Markus ZŠ Tomášikova 31 A / ZŠ Tomášikova 31 15:57 +4:23 ( +0 min )
19.  Porubčan Tomáš ZŠ Kysak A / ZŠ Kysak 16:27 +4:53 ( +0 min )
20.  Marko Michal ZŠ Hroncova B / ZŠ Hroncova 17:06 +5:32 ( +0 min )
21.  Šimko Matej ZŠ Park Angelinum A / ZŠ Park Angelinum 17:56 +6:22 ( +0 min )
22.  Legath Tomáš ZŠ Kysak B / ZŠ Kysak 18:06 +6:32 ( +0 min )
23.  Timko Šimon ZŠ Hroncova B / ZŠ Hroncova 18:07 +6:33 ( +0 min )
24.  Lukáň Richard GJAK A / EGJAK 18:55 ( +5 min )
25.  Filip Sebastian ZŠ Park Angelinum A / ZŠ Park Angelinum 19:19 ( +5 min )
26.  Kádár Benjamín ZŠ Hroncova A / ZŠ Hroncova 20:04 +8:30 ( +0 min )
27.  Pavela Ľudovít ZŠ Kysak B / ZŠ Kysak 20:48 +9:14 ( +0 min )
28.  Varga Teo ZŠ Tomášikova 31 A / ZŠ Tomášikova 31 21:03 ( +5 min )
29.  Bučko Adam ZŠ Tomášikova 31 A / ZŠ Tomášikova 31 21:29 ( +5 min )
30.  Hlôška Alexander ZŠ Park Angelinum A / ZŠ Park Angelinum 21:54 ( +5 min )
31.  Holinga Matúš ZŠ Hroncova A / ZŠ Hroncova 23:20 ( +5 min )
32.  Figeľ Michal ZŠ Tomášikova 31 A / ZŠ Tomášikova 31 31:26 ( +5 min )
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Školské majstrovstvá KE kraja v OB
2019-05-15 Výsledky Družstva
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

 
Študentky SŠ
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 
1. G Poštová A 58:39

1. Velgosová Miroslava 18:42 ( +0 min )

2. Velgosová Michaela 19:28 ( +0 min )

3. Bodová Klára 20:29 ( +0 min )

4. Husárová Martina 24:09 ( +0 min )

 
2. G Park Mládeže A 1:01:38 +2:59

1. Ivanková Sandra 15:34 ( +0 min )

2. Sviteková Sophia 21:03 ( +0 min )

3. Sálová Alexandra 25:01 ( +0 min )

4. Kisty Emma 25:26 ( +0 min )

 
3. GJAK A 1:05:42 +7:03

1. Bajusová Daniela 19:45 ( +0 min )

2. Kaľavská Petra 22:56 ( +0 min )

3. Brezinová Ema 23:01 ( +0 min )

4. Brachová Viktória 27:53 ( +0 min )

 
4. GMRŠ A 1:07:59 +9:20

1. Weissová Ľuboslava 15:37 ( +0 min )

2. Popovičová Loriána 18:36 ( +0 min )

3. Hulíková Kristína 33:46 ( +0 min )

 
5. G Šrobárova A 2:02:18 +63:39

1. Doláková Daniela 24:25 ( +0 min )

2. Veľká Alexandra 27:07 ( +0 min )

3. Kožejová Radka 1:10:46 ( +25 min )

 
SOŠ Veterinárna A –

1. Roháčová Viktória 18:54 ( +0 min )

2. Nitkulincová Viera 27:03 ( +0 min )

3. Kičáková Anna DNS ( +9020 min )

4. Rusnáková Daniela DNS ( +9020 min )

 
Študenti SŠ
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 
1. G Alejová A 53:01

1. Sláma Richard 16:12 ( +0 min )

2. Kurák Michal 17:38 ( +0 min )

3. Pankuch Andrej 19:11 ( +0 min )

4. Samoši Adam DNS ( +9020 min )

 
2. GJAK A 1:00:19 +7:18

1. Rusnák Ondrej 19:38 ( +0 min )

2. Hegeduš Adam 20:20 ( +0 min )

3. Fiľak Ján 20:21 ( +0 min )

4. Špak Richard 23:17 ( +0 min )

 
3. G Poštová A 1:06:17 +13:16

1. Roháč Martin 16:26 ( +0 min )

2. Hajduk Matej 23:26 ( +0 min )

3. Max Martin 26:25 ( +0 min )

4. Breiner Daniel DNS ( +9020 min )

 
4. G Šrobárova A 1:06:57 +13:56

1. Lacko Tomáš 18:25 ( +0 min )

2. Holéczy Hugo 20:54 ( +0 min )

3. Fujda Patrik 27:38 ( +0 min )

4. Jusko Tomáš DNS ( +9020 min )

 
5. GJAK B 1:11:43 +18:42

1. Kuľbaga Oliver 22:02 ( +0 min )

2. Černák Tomáš 24:05 ( +0 min )

3. Choma Ján 25:36 ( +0 min )

 
6. G Šrobárova B 1:12:05 +19:04

1. Šolc Adam 19:44 ( +0 min )

2. Jurčo Filip 23:38 ( +0 min )

3. Kováč Oliver 28:43 ( +0 min )

 
Žiačky ZŠ
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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1. ZŠ Park Angelinum A 42:49

1. Filipová Petronela 11:51 ( +0 min )

2. Adamová Ema 14:59 ( +0 min )

3. Hindošová Alexandra 15:59 ( +0 min )

4. Madarasová Barbora 22:48 ( +5 min )

 
2. GJAK A 44:12 +1:23

1. Krišková Kristína 13:41 ( +0 min )

2. Šebová Miriam 15:02 ( +0 min )

3. Pavelová Júlia 15:29 ( +0 min )

4. Stanová Terézia 15:38 ( +0 min )

 
3. ZŠ Hroncova 23 A 44:31 +1:42

1. Sekaninová Sofia 12:47 ( +0 min )

2. Smoleňová Michaela 15:44 ( +0 min )

3. Bindasová Natália 16:00 ( +0 min )

4. Kalinacsová Kristína 17:43 ( +0 min )

 
4. ZŠ Požiarnicka A 47:58 +5:09

1. Vidová Sofia 14:52 ( +0 min )

2. Šmagalová Simona 16:05 ( +0 min )

3. Ristvejová Soňa 17:01 ( +0 min )

4. Kohlová Nina 22:46 ( +5 min )

 
5. ZŠ Kysak A 49:21 +6:32

1. Durbáková Petra 14:45 ( +0 min )

2. Hujdušová Bianka 16:37 ( +0 min )

3. Vašková Katarína 17:59 ( +0 min )

4. Franková Barbora 22:16 ( +0 min )

 
6. ZŠ Bernolákova 16 A 51:07 +8:18

1. Kendiová Anastázia 13:47 ( +0 min )

2. Lorencová Ema 18:30 ( +0 min )

3. Šucová Katarína 18:50 ( +5 min )

4. Slavkovská Daniela 20:51 ( +0 min )

 
7. SuZŠ Didacticus A 51:29 +8:40

1. Mihaličová Simona 13:27 ( +0 min )

2. Šablatúrová Ema 17:42 ( +0 min )

3. Jonášová Sandra 20:20 ( +0 min )

4. Mižáková Viktória 23:05 ( +5 min )

 
8. SuZŠ Didacticus B 51:59 +9:10

1. Csúti Júlia 15:49 ( +0 min )

2. Lazurová Lucia Antónia 16:08 ( +0 min )

3. Kobezdová Slávka 20:02 ( +0 min )

4. Šályová Zuzana DNS ( +9020 min )

 
9. ZŠ Tomášikova 31 A 1:03:06 +20:17

1. Hrabovská Daniela 16:07 ( +0 min )

2. Devaldová Diana 19:07 ( +0 min )

3. Sovová Katarína 27:52 ( +0 min )

4. Terezková Liliana DNS ( +9020 min )

 
10. ZŠ Ruskov A 1:05:07 +22:18

1. Hájniková Anna 14:20 ( +0 min )

2. Takáčová Bianka 19:01 ( +0 min )

3. Juhásová Monika 31:46 ( +0 min )

4. Lešková Viktória 50:04 ( +10 min )

 
ZŠ Park Angelinum B –

1. Pintérová Marcela 17:29 ( +0 min )

2. Hirešová Nicol 19:22 ( +0 min )

 
Žiaci ZŠ
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 
1. ZŠ Bernolákova 16 A 39:29

1. Komarovský Adrián 12:24 ( +0 min )

2. Kisty Tobias 13:08 ( +0 min )

3. Lukáč Jakub 13:57 ( +0 min )

4. Zniszczol Filip 13:59 ( +0 min )

 
2. ZŠ Kysak A 42:05 +2:36

1. Legath Gabriel 12:44 ( +0 min )

2. Dudra Maroš 13:50 ( +0 min )

3. Mráz František 15:31 ( +0 min )

4. Porubčan Tomáš 16:27 ( +0 min )

 
3. GJAK A 42:23 +2:54

1. Baldo Gregor 11:34 ( +0 min )

2. Žiga Kristián 15:15 ( +0 min )
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3. Maťaš Patrik 15:34 ( +0 min )

4. Lukáň Richard 18:55 ( +5 min )

 
4. ZŠ Kysak B 48:13 +8:44

1. Zohn Jozef 14:32 ( +0 min )

2. Mráz Juraj 15:35 ( +0 min )

3. Legath Tomáš 18:06 ( +0 min )

4. Pavela Ľudovít 20:48 ( +0 min )

 
5. ZŠ Park Angelinum A 49:49 +10:20

1. Haus Adam 12:34 ( +0 min )

2. Šimko Matej 17:56 ( +0 min )

3. Filip Sebastian 19:19 ( +5 min )

4. Hlôška Alexander 21:54 ( +5 min )

 
6. ZŠ Hroncova A 58:02 +18:33

1. Gonda Róbert 14:38 ( +0 min )

2. Kádár Benjamín 20:04 ( +0 min )

3. Holinga Matúš 23:20 ( +5 min )

 
7. ZŠ Tomášikova 31 A 58:29 +19:00

1. Hilgner Markus 15:57 ( +0 min )

2. Varga Teo 21:03 ( +5 min )

3. Bučko Adam 21:29 ( +5 min )

4. Figeľ Michal 31:26 ( +5 min )

 
ZŠ Hroncova B –

1. Marko Michal 17:06 ( +0 min )

2. Timko Šimon 18:07 ( +0 min )

3. Sobota Matej DNS ( +9020 min )

 
ZŠ Ruskov A –

1. Dzuro Adam 14:53 ( +0 min )

 
ZŠ Slanec A –

1. Urban Maroš 14:22 ( +0 min )

2. Nagy Rastislav DNS ( +9020 min )


